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Name Vorname

Schultz, Mathias
Scharwies, Dirk
ARmann, Andreas
Benz, Dani€l
Koditz, Reiner
Miiller, Nico
Butler, Adrian
Bertram, Lars

Mitgl.Nr.

29760
32570
40454
33088
14232
39320
26838
25738

Landesmeisterschaft
Einzelwertung -

SLG

SLG Stralsund

SL G Baltic-Rostock
SL G Hanse Rostock
SLG Stralsund

SLG Fliegerhorst Tutow
SLG Fliegerhorst Tutow
SLG Stralsund

SL G Freicorps Gustrow
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9
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18

Endergebnis

15.06.2013
13:27

D.8 National Rifle Match A

Regionaler Wettbewerb
Schiel3statte:
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Burger - Schiitzen - Kompanie zu Barth e.V.

5S4

54
74
40
45
81
88
82
59

53

81
32
79
69
4
11
1
9

52

63
56
60
59
48
45
28
36

51 Xer&l10er %er

82
80
87
89
78
76
71
77

QOO WhANWN

WNWOINNWOL

Ber

GNWWOIo N

Ter

12

11

N 00 01O ©

Gesamt
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